Issues & Programs for the 3™ Quarter of 2023.

WDOR AM & FM program, “Today's Talkshow,” is simulcast from 10:20AM to
11AM, Monday through Friday. There are regular guests each month plus
occasional guests for special events. The audience is invited to call in with
questions or comments which are broadcast live. Callers do not have to identify
themselves.

Regular monthly guests for each of the three months included the Door County
Historical Socicty, the Ridges Sanctuary, State Trooper Logan Christel, the Door
County YMCA, and others.

There were a variety of guests for special events including the Sevastopol School
Centennial Ceiebration, the Door County Bookmobile Restoration, & the Valmy
Thresheree.

When there is no guest the show is an “Open Line,” where callers are invited to
call in with questions or comments. We had 4 open lines in the three month period.

A monthly guest list for the quarter is attached.

At 11:20AM Monday through Friday we have a program called “Partyline” where
guests often appear to promote special events. The guests on Partyline are usually
featured for 10-15 minutes.

The Door County Humane Society continues to appear on the Partyline on
Tuesday of each week. We also had visits from Door-Tran, Destination Sturgeon
Bay, the Holy Name of Mary Church Picnic, Algoma Shanty Days, Death’s Door
BBQ, and others.

WDOR AM & FM provides 6 local newscasts a day, as well as covering local high
school sporting events regularly.

Danny Allen
Vice-President & General Manager



WDOR Talk Show July 2023

— Monday, July 3: Sunshine Resources

— Tuesday, July 4: 4™ of July — No Program

— Wednesday, July 5: Door County Historical Society
- Thursday, July 6: Sevastopol Schools

-— Friday, July 7: Forefront Dermatology Dr. Thaler

— Monday, July 10: State Senator Andre Jacque

— Tuesday, July 11: DNR Warden Chris Kratcha +<%&= Jake
—- Wednesday, July 12: Open Line

— Thursday, July 13: State Trooper Logam Christel

— Friday, July 14: Door County YMCA

-— Monday, July 17: State Representative Joel Kitchens

—- Tuesday, July 18: United Way of- Beer-Geunty Do Counly Broedband Coo chindoc-Tesslen Hafel,

— Wednesday, July 19: Gibraltar Schools
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—— Thursday, July 20: Gpeskine - %\Q‘d HB_C}‘C\'\ el N\'l:_j
~ Friday, July 21: Door County Day - b.c. Re6isTerR W PROBATE
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— Monday, July 24: Big Brothers Big Sisters of Door County — EI\‘W\ NN~ (ke of (ounnmawee

— Tuesday, July 25: Strgeen-Bay-SehoelsOpeyy Lin e i B
— Wednesday, July 26: Sturgeon Bay Mayor David Ward
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—~ Thursday, July 27: The Ridges Sanctuary — ,“3\;\;;\;;\ DSTEL — %\i&sg;fmg oF f{cef;k;:-.Ma.;\ Wk
— Friday, July 28: Door County Maritime Museum «-@K

Monday, July 31: OpenLine N&‘DK?QN Q\r\\u\?‘;“ (DC Vde




WDOR Talk Show August 2023

- Tuesday, August 1: Destination Door County
i ] , gtevEN Rice

— Wednesday, August 2: Door County Historical Society - gy fRanNic | V.0 HISTORVCAL MUseumM
~ Thursday, August 3: Sevastopol Schools

— Friday, August 4: Forefront Dermatology — Dr. Thaler

=~ Monday, August 7: Sunshine Resources

— Tuesday, August 8:<RNREarden-Ches Krateha
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-~ Wednesday, August 9: Door County Bookmobile Restoration <3<wn Sous ve J

— Thursday, August 10: State Trooper Logan Christel
= Friday, August 11: Door County YMCA

— Monday, August 14: State Senator Andre Jacque

~= Tuesday, August 15: United-Way-of-Deor-Geunty Ofc~ Line,
— Wednesday, August 16: Gibraltar Schools
— Thursday, August 17: Valmy Thresheree

— Monday, August 21: StateRepresentativeJoeKiteiens Ofcn Ling
~—- Tuesday, August 22: Sturgeon Bay Schools — DN e hGE L
— Wednesday, August 23: Sturgeon Bay Mayor David Ward

— Thursday, August 24: The Ridges Sanctuary = JANCKAE TR ~ TRoeRAM  (oceduINTe

-~ Friday, August 25: Door County Maritime Museum
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—  Monday, August 29: BTg—BrﬂfhﬁS"B-}g‘Sﬂ'teFS-Gf‘BﬁUf’Gfmﬁ%y—

— Tuesday, August 29: Open Line _
—  Wednesday, August 30: Qpeasksine Seva stom| CeAtenia| ) st - b kie  LwepTee X e BAYery
~ Thursday, August 31: Gpessine O~cl Litcien S-Stife pop

—- Friday, August 18: Door County Day — é ReG ooty UrsT- DC SoiL & WmEer GmSﬁe,\f‘ KT
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WDOR Talk Show September 2023

— Friday, September 1: Forefront Dermatology — Dr. Thaler

- Monday, September 4: Labor Day — No Show

— Tuesday, September 5: Destination Door County

— Wednesday, September 6: Open Line

Thursday, September 7: Sevastopol Schools
Friday, September 8: Door County YMCA

Monday, September 11: State Senator Andre Jacque
Tuesday, September 12: DNR Warden Chris Kratcha
Wednesday, September 13: Door County Historical Society
Thursday, September 14: State Trooper Logan Christel

Friday, September 15: Door County Day - %\;\,\ Suscy ~ ).C. Tenwsl @ Tgn NS bl

Monday, September 18: State Representative Joel Kitchens

Tuesday, September 19: Brited By A Cotied

Wednesday, September 20: Gibraltar Schools
Thursday, September 21:-Op@EEIne JaK's e ~Sam Brer <
Friday, September 22: Door County Maritime Museum
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Monday, September 25: Big Brothers Big Sisters of Door County ~ )¢ pw: &R A\D(Z‘(“ - i\f ;Gii Ko R

Tuesday, September 26: Sturgeon Bay Schools — LIN:S*\ E—ﬂ"\"\ BiemTe 2 8.1, x
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Wednesday, September 27: Sturgeon Bay Mayor-David-Ward — BES N V—W\ re Shouh -M;raaf\sw\me .
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— Thursday, September 28: The Ridges Sanctuary
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